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. Date/Shift Growth Acres  Total Acres
g- 8/6/2018 - 3,183
& 8/7/2018 Day 216 3,399
8/7/2018 Night 0 3,399
8/8/2018 Day 735 4,134
= 8/8/2018 Night 2,033 6,167
- 8/9/2018 Day 3,447 9,614
” 8/9/2018 Night 622 10,236
8/10/2018 Day 5,124 15,360
] 8/10/2018 Night 4,348 19,708
i | 8/11/2018 Day 1,765 21,473
& 8/11/2018 Night 777 22,250
8/12/2018 355 22,605
8/13/2018 381 22,986
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